

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13792 of 2025
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR JOINING PARTY) NO. 1 of 2025
In R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13792 of 2025
With
R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13820 of 2025
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR JOINING PARTY) NO. 1 of 2025
In R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13820 of 2025

=====

AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE MARKET COMMITTEE, IDAR
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR DIPAN DESAI(2481) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1
GOVERNMENT PLEADER for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE

Date : 19/02/2026

ORAL ORDER

List these matters along with Special Civil Application
No. 8530 of 2024 on 06/03/2026.

SALIM/

(ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE, J.)